EA RAWLINSON CENTRE

Other Options & Fees

*Rates effective January 1, 2025*

Concession and Merchandise Fees

Options Cost

When any area of the Centre is used as a
Concession. $285.71
Rate is Per Day
When any area of the Centre is used for the

Sale of Merchandise. $285.71
Rate is Per Day
Cleaning Fee
(If used, the servery is expected to be left clean. $95.24

Failure to do so will result in a cleaning fee.)
Additional cleaning/sanitation visits required
or requested. $67.57
Rate is Per Visit

GST

$14.29

$14.29

$4.76

$3.38

PST

n/a

n/a

n/a

$4.05

Total

$300.00

$300.00

$100.00

$75.00



