## **EA RAWLINSON CENTRE**

## Other Options & Fees \*Rates effective January 1, 2025\*

## **Concession and Merchandise Fees**

Options	Cost	GST	PST	Total
When any area of the Centre is used as a				
Concession.	\$285.71	\$14.29	n/a	\$300.00
Rate is Per Day				
When any area of the Centre is used for the				
Sale of Merchandise.	\$285.71	\$14.29	n/a	\$300.00
Rate is Per Day				
Cleaning Fee				
(If used, the servery is expected to be left clean.	\$95.24	\$4.76	n/a	\$100.00
Failure to do so will result in a cleaning fee.)				
Additional cleaning/sanitation visits required				
or requested.	\$67.57	\$3.38	\$4.05	\$75.00
Rate is Per Visit				